Lexxi™ T1660 Time
Domain Reflectometer
Operation Manual, Rev 1
Document 90/T1660-OPMAN-ENG/01
 2 © 2017 Radiodetection Ltd
Before you begin
Thank you for your interest in Radiodetection’s LEXXI™ T1660 cable
fault locator. Please read this user manual in its entirety before

homogeneity of VoP along the length of the cable and accurate cursor positioning.
© 2017 Radiodetection Ltd 9
Ordering Information
Description Sales Part Number Notes
Lexxi T1660 TDR 10/T1660
Lexxi T1660
TDR
100Ω Twisted Pair, Alligator Clips 10/T1660-TP-ALLIG
Connection
cables
Mains Blocking Filter, 25Ω, Cat IV 10/T1660-BLOCK-MOD
Plug-in
Module, option
50Ω Twisted Pair Plug-In, Croc Clip 10/T1660-TP-CROC-MOD-50
Plug-in
Module, option
100Ω Twisted Pair Plug-In, Croc Clip 10/T1660-TP-CROC-MOD-100
Plug-in
Module, option
75Ω BNC Plug-In, BNC-F adapter 10/T1660-BNC-MOD-75
Plug-in
Module, option
Lexxi T1660 Bag, clear cover 10/T1660-BAG Bag
 10 © 2017 Radiodetection Ltd
Batteries
The unit operates from six 1.5V AA (R6/LR6) batteries which can be
either non-rechargeable alkalines or rechargeable NiMH.